DIABOLOS / SOPORTES DE STAND PARA BASCULANTE

MARCA

APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
APRILIA
BENELLI
BIMOTA
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
DUCATI
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
HONDA
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI

Ref.665
M8

®

Ref.668
M12

cc MODELO

125 RS

750 DORSODURO
750  DORSODURO ABS
750  SHIVER

750 SHIVER ABS
750 SHIVER GT
750  SHIVER GT ABS
900  TORNADO TRERS
1000 DBS

749 749

749 R

749 S

999 999

99 R

999 S

600 CBRF4

600  CBRFI

600  CBRFS

600  CBRRR

954 CBRRR
1000 CBRRR
1000 CBRRR ABS
1000 VIR SP1
1000 VIR SP2

400  ZXR

600  Ninja ZX-6R
600 Ninja ZX-6R
600  Ninja ZX-6RR
600  Ninja ZX-6RR
636 Ninja ZX-6R
636 Ninja ZX-6R
650  ER-6f

650  ER-6f ABS
650  ER-6n

650  ER-6nABS
650  KLE Versys
750 Ninja ZX-7RR
750 7750

750 7750 ABS
900 Ninja ZX-9R
1000  KLv

1000  Ninja ZX-10R
1000 71000

1000 71000 ABS
1100  ZRX

1200 ZRX

ANO
92-09
08-11
09-11
07-11
08-11
08-10
11
04-07
05
04-07
04-07
04-07
03-07
03-07
03-07
99-03
01-04
03-04
04-06
02-04
04-11
06-11
99-03
04-05
89-02
07-11
01-06
07-09
03-06
07-08
02-06
06-11
06-11
06-11
06-11
06-11
96-03
07-11
07-11
98-04
03-08
11-13
03-09
07-09
96-01
01-06

REF @\

665
666
666
666
666
666
666
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
668
667
669
667
669
667
669
669
669
669
669
669
668
669
669
669
665
665
665
665
667
667

>
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Ref.666
M6

®

Ref.669
M10

Rosca

M8
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M6
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M12
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M10
M12
M10
M10
M10
M8
M8
M8
M8
M10
M10

MARCA

KAWASAKI
KAWASAKI
KTM

KM
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
SUZUKI
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
TRIUMPH
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA
YAMAHA

ce MODELO

1200
1200
1190
1190
600
600
650
650
650
650
650
650
650
750
750
1000
1000
1000
1000
1200
1200
1200
1250
1250
1250
1250
1250
1300
1300
1300
675
675
675
675
600
800
800
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1000
1700

IRXR

IRXS

RC8

RC8R

GSR

GSX-R

DL V-STROM

DL V-STROM ABS
SFV GLADIUS
SVN

SVNABS

SVS

SVSABS

GSX-R

GSX-R

DL V-STROM
GSX-R

SVN

VS

GSF BANDIT ABS
GSFN

GSF S BANDIT
GSF BANDIT GT
GSF N BANDIT
GSF N BANDIT ABS
GSF S BANDIT
GSF S BANDIT ABS
GSX B-KING

GSX B-KING ABS
GSX R HAYABUSA
DAYTONA
DAYTONAR
STREET TRIPLE
STREET TRIPLER
YZF-R6

FZ8

FZ8 FAZER

Fz1

FZ1 ABS

FZ1 FAZER

FZ1 FAZER ABS
FZ1 FAZER GT
YZF-R1

MT-01

Todos modelos M10

Ref.667
M10

Ref.670
M10

667
667
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
665
666
666
666
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666
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666
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666
670
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Rosca

M10
M10
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
M8
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M8
M6
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